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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS RENEWED

The following trade mark registrations have been renewed under section 50 of the Trade
Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 32/33 of the Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.).

[111]

EERE
Trade Mark
No.

19540633

19540791

19540792

19540831

19610719

19610839

[G11]
KR RS

Class No.

30

30

23

[156]
RS

Date of
Renewal

23-03-2010

24-03-2010

24-03-2010

23-03-2010

19-03-2010

24-03-2010

[180]

st 11t e A

Expiry Date

07-04-2020

22-05-2020

22-05-2020

21-06—2020

06-04-2020

20-04-2020

1/9

[730]
t TSPN T

Owner's Name

Bayer Schering
Pharma
Aktiengesellscha
ft

LAM SOON
TRADEMARK
LIMITED

LAM SOON
TRADEMARK
LIMITED

CELESTION
INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

SILDOREX S.A.

CHURCH & DWIGHT
CO., INC.

[740/ 750]
A AR

Owner's Address for Service

Deacons

3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th
Floors Alexandra House,
Central HONG KONG

Lam Soon Trademark Limited
3/F Lam Soon Building, 21
Dai Fu Street, Tai Po
Industrial Estate, Tai Po,

New Territories, Hong Kong

Lam Soon Trademark Limited
3/F Lam Soon Building, 21
Dai Fu Street, Tai Po
Industrial Estate, Tai Po,

New Territories, Hong Kong

Deacons

3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th
Floors Alexandra House,
Central HONG KONG

MARKS & CLERK

LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100
CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU
LAM, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
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19620424

19620425

19751466AA

19760085

19760157

19760469

19760544

19760941

19761325

25

25

14, 18, 25

25

31

31

16
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22-03-2010

22-03-2010

22-03-2010

24-03-2010

24-03-2010

22-03-2010

18-03—-2010

18-03—-2010

18-03-2010

22-09-2020

22-09-2020

24-03-2020

20-03-2020

13-08-2020

17-09-2020

15-09-2020

23-04-2020

08-04-2020

2/9

LEE KUNG MAN
KNITTING FACTORY
@HONG KONG)
LIMITED

LEE KUNG MAN
KNITTING FACTORY
(IONG KONG)
LIMITED

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
HOWAT

PETER KOO KWOK
WAH,

BLUE BANNER
COMPANY INC.

REDLANDS
FOOTHILL GROVES

Cheplapharm
Arzneimittel
GmbH

PLAYBOY
ENTERPRISES
INTERNATIONAL,
INC.

SANYO ELECTRIC
CO., LTD.

HONG KONG.

HONG KONG INTELLECTUAL
PROPERTY AGENT

10TH FLOOR, TAK SING
ALLTANCE BUILDING, NO. 115
CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH,
TSIMSHATSUI, KOWLOON, HONG
KONG

HONG KONG INTELLECTUAL
PROPERTY AGENT

10TH FLOOR, TAK SING
ALLTIANCE BUILDING, NO. 115
CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH,
TSIMSHATSUI, KOWLOON, HONG
KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE,
39 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE,
39 DES VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

Wilkinson & Grist

6th Floor, Prince's
Building, Chater Road HONG
KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG
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19761326

19761327

19761667

19770271

19902100AA

19902505

19902972

19903206AA

19903366

19903411

19903477

11

33

16, 18, 34

25

25

16

25

12

AfiEH ] Publication Date: 26-03-2010

18-03-2010

18-03-2010

24-03-2010

24-03-2010

22-03-2010

24-03-2010

22-03-2010

19-03-2010

24-03-2010

24-03-2010

18-03—-2010

08-04-2020

08-04-2020

04-04-2020

31-07-2020

06—04—-2020

11-10-2019

19-05-2020

18-04-2020

30-03-2020

26—04-2020

22-08-2020

3/9

SANYO ELECTRIC
CO. LTD.

SANYO ELECTRIC
CO. LTD.

BODEGAS Y VINOS
ANGEL LUIS
PABLO URIOL,
S.L.

SHOW HUA
INTERNATIONAL
CO., LTD.

TIFFANY AND
COMPANY

ANNA DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

TRIUMPH
INTERNATIONAL
AKTIENGESELLSCHA
FT

TETRIS HOLDING,
LLC

FRANCESCO SMALTO
INTERNATIONAL

ANNA DEVELOPMENT

LIMITED

KWANG YANG MOTOR
CO., LTD.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.

1701 Tung Wai Commercial
Building, 111 Gloucester
Road, HONG KONG

HASTINGS & CO.

5TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER
TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG

Robin Bridge & John Liu
6th Floor, Wincome Centre,
39 Des Voeux Road Central,
HONG KONG

LIU WAN HAR
FLAT G 8/F 361-367 PRINCE
EDWARD RD KLN HONG KONG

Deacons

3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th
Floors Alexandra House,
Central HONG KONG

TWIGGY M H LIU LAW OFFICE
ROOM 4104, HOPEWELL
CENTRE, 183 QUEEN'S ROAD
EAST, HONG KONG

BENNY KONG & YEUNG

UNIT 2901, 29th FLOOR, FAR
EAST FINANCE CENTRE, 16
HARCOURT ROAD, ADMIRALTY
HONG KONG

LIU WAN HAR
FLAT G 8/F 361-367 PRINCE
EDWARD RD KLN HONG KONG

PETER SHEN & CO. LTD.
SUITE 801, 8TH FLOOR, K.
WAH CENTRE, 191 JAVA ROAD,
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19903897

1990B2912

1990B3673

19910254AA

1991B0564

1991B0987

1991B2280

1991B4274

199200829

199200864AA

16

29

s

33

14

12,
28

18, 22,
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19-03-2010

23-03-2010

22-03-2010

23-03-2010

19-03-2010

24-03-2010

24-03-2010

23-03-2010

22-03-2010

22-03-2010

05-06—2020

06—04—-2020

13—-06—2020

19-05-2020

12—-04-2020

04-04-2020

30—08-2020

22-09-2020

21-09-2020

22-03-2020

4/9

YUEN FOONG YU
PAPER MFG CO LTD

S.A. FROMAGERIES
PICON

SUNSTAR
KABUSHIKI KAISHA

MURATA KIKAI
KABUSHIKI KAISHA

WELLA
AKTIENGESELLSCHA
FT

SCHERING
CORPORATION

AXCAN PHARMA SAS

THE WINE GROUP
LLC

THE BIG CITY
JEWELLERY
LIMITED

DECATHLON

NORTH POINT, HONG KONG

VINCENT LUK & ASSOCIATES
UNIT A, 13TH FLOOR, NATHAN
COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 430
NATHAN ROAD, KOWLOON, HONG
KONG.

EMILY YIP & CO

Room 1904, Chinachem
Exchange Square 11, 338
King's Road HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

JSM

16th—19th Floors, Prince's
Building, 10 Chater Road,
Central, HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6th Floor, Prince's
Building, 10 Chater Road,
Central HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.

1701 Tung Wai Commercial
Building, 111 Gloucester
Road, HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6th Floor, Prince's
Building, 10 Chater Road,
Central HONG KONG

HONG KONG INTELLECTUAL
PROPERTY AGENT

10TH FLOOR, TAK SING
ALLTANCE BUILDING, NO. 115
CHATHAM ROAD SOUTH,
TSIMSHATSUI, KOWLOON, HONG
KONG

Twiggy M H Liw Law Office
Room 4104, 41/F, Hopewell
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199201469AA

199201607

199202909

199203312

1992B01085

1992B01326

1992B02625

1992B02975AA

1992B03224AA

25

16
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18-03-2010

24-03-2010

22-03-2010

22-03-2010

24-03-2010

24-03-2010

18-03-2010

23-03-2010

23-03-2010

13-06—-2020

16—-06—2020

19-05-2020

22—09-2020

25-05-2020

27-06—2020

04-01-2020

30-05-2020

23-03-2020

TILEMENT
KABUSHIKI KAISHA
(TILEMENT
CORPORATION)

FLYTECH
TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LTD.

TRIUMPH
INTERNATIONAL
AKTIENGESELLSCHA
FT

PICOTRONICS
INDUSTRIES
@MHOLDINGS)

LIMITED

SCHERING—PLOUGH
HEALTHCARE
PRODUCTS, INC.

JANOME MISHIN
KOGYO KABUSHIKI
KAISHA

THRIFTY RENT-A—
CAR SYSTEM, INC.

Salton Europe
Limited

OVERSEA—CHINESE
BANKING
CORPORATION
LIMITED

Centre, No. 183 Queen's
Road East, Wanchai, HONG
KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

Flytech Technology @EK)
Ltd.

Rm 601, 6/F, Blk A, Tonic
Ind'1l Centre, 26 Kai
Cheung Road, Kowloon Bay,

Kowloon. Hong Kong

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

PICOTRONICS INDUSTRIES
@MHOLDINGS) LIMITED

11th Floor, Kras Asia
Industrial Building, 79
Hung To Road, Kwun Tong,

Kowloon, Hong Kong.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

JSM
16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

Deacons

3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th
Floors Alexandra House,
Central HONG KONG

Deacons

3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th
Floors Alexandra House,
Central HONG KONG
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1992B03354

199301349AA

199302442

1993B03984

1993B04467

1993B04502

1993B05351

1993B05352

1993B05353

199402505

3

3.9

10

25

18
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24-03-2010

18-03-2010

18-03—-2010

24-03-2010

24-03-2010

22-03-2010

18-03-2010

18-03-2010

18-03—-2010

24-03-2010

06—04—-2020

13-06-2020

13—-06—2020

28-06—2020

28-06—2020

19-05-2020

22-08-2020

22-08—-2020

22-08-2020

11-08—-2020

6/9

PARFUMS CARON

ABBOTT
LABORATORIES

ABBOTT
LABORATORIES

SCHERING
CORPORATION

SCHERING
CORPORATION

TRIUMPH
INTERNATIONAL
AKTIENGESELLSCHA
FT

KWANG YANG MOTOR
CO., LTD.

KWANG YANG MOTOR
CO., LTD.

KWANG YANG MOTOR
CO., LTD.

C & C LUGGAGE
MANUFACTURING
CO., LTD. ,

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

LEHMAN, LEE & XU Patent
and Trademark Agents
Limited

Suite 2311, Shell Tower,
Times Square, 1 Matheson
Street, Causeway Bay, HONG
KONG

JSM

16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6th Floor, Prince's
Building, 10 Chater Road,
Central HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6th Floor, Prince's
Building, 10 Chater Road,
Central HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

PETER SHEN & CO. LTD.
SUITE 801, 8TH FLOOR, K.
WAH CENTRE, 191 JAVA ROAD,
NORTH POINT, HONG KONG

PETER SHEN & CO. LTD.
SUITE 801, 8TH FLOOR, K.
WAH CENTRE, 191 JAVA ROAD,
NORTH POINT, HONG KONG

PETER SHEN & CO. LTD.
SUITE 801, 8TH FLOOR, K.
WAH CENTRE, 191 JAVA ROAD,
NORTH POINT, HONG KONG

LUNG TIN INTERNATIONAL
PATENT & TRADEMARK AGENT
LTD.

OFFICES C & D,8/F.,CENTRE



INERERSR Journal No.: 364 A HBH Publication Date: 26—03—2010
3IE%FE Section Name: PHREZE{H4EHA Trade Mark Registrations Renewed

MARK IT, 305-313 QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

199404268 10 24—03-2010 03—-08-2020 WELCH ALLYN INC.  HASTINGS & CO.
5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER,
THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER
STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.
199406341 32 22—03-2010 11-04-2020 Foster's Brands Robin Bridge & John Liu
Limited 6th Floor, Wincome Centre,
39 Des Voeux Road Central,
HONG KONG
199406342 32 22—03-2010 11-04-2020 Foster's Brands Robin Bridge & John Liu
Limited 6th Floor, Wincome Centre,
39 Des Voeux Road Central,
HONG KONG
1994B04061 7 24—-03-2010 21-04-2020 ILLINOIS TOOL JSM
WORKS, INC. 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1994B04545 25 22—03-2010 19-05-2020 TRIUMPH DEACONS
INTERNATIONAL 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
AKTIENGESELLSCHA ~ FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
FT CENTRAL HONG KONG
1994B05352 12 18-03-2010 22—08-2020 KWANG YANG MOTOR  PETER SHEN & CO. LTD.
CcO., LTD. , SUITE 801, 8TH FLOOR, K.
WAH CENTRE, 191 JAVA ROAD,
NORTH POINT, HONG KONG
1994B06122 3 18-03-2010 04-04-2020 THE MENTHOLATUM JSM
COMPANY 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
1995B08381AA 24, 25 22—03-2010 06—04—2020 TIFFANY AND Robin Bridge & John Liu
COMPANY 6th Floor, Wincome Centre,
39 Des Voeux Road Central,
HONG KONG
199709081 33 23—-03-2010 27-07-2020 THE WINE GROUP WILKINSON & GRIST
LLC 6th Floor, Prince's
Building, 10 Chater Road,
Central HONG KONG
1997B07381 3 24—-03-2010 20—09-2020 UNZA REBECCA LO & CO
INTERNATIONAL 1408 DINA HOUSE, RUTTONJEE
LIMITED CENTRE, 11 DUDDELL STREET,

7/9

CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
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200311008

200312552

200314628

2003B11878

200400996

200401895AA

200404858

200405710

200405712

200406360

31

33

20

25

9, 16, 25,
35, 36, 38,
39, 42

36

11
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19-03-2010

22-03-2010

18-03-2010

19-03-2010

23-03-2010

23-03-2010

24-03-2010

23-03—-2010

23-03-2010

24-03-2010

23-09-2019

18-01-2020

21-03-2020

19-02-2020

25-03-2020

24-03-2020

26—03-2020

01-04-2020

03-04-2020

24-10-2019

8/9

TAI SANG FEEDS
CO., LTD.

VITIVINICOLA
PEREZ CRUZ
LIMITADA

E.A. COSMETICS
DISTRIBUTIONS
GMBH

HONG KONG
MAGNIFICENT
MATTRESS
INTERNATIONAL
GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

BOUTIQUE DASLU
LTDA.

UNITED PARCEL
SERVICE OF
AMERICA, INC.

CITIC KA WAH
BANK LIMITED

Bayer Schering
Pharma
Aktiengesellscha
ft

Bayer Schering
Pharma
Aktiengesellscha
ft

GOLDEN MILEAGE
TECHNOLOGY
(INTERNATIONAL)
LTD

Global Intellectual
Property Company Limited
7/F, Chinachem Century
Tower, 178 Gloucester
Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

SUCCESS CORPORATE SERVICES
LIMITED

RM 2208, 22/F, WU CHUNG
HOUSE, NO 213 QUEEN'S ROAD
EAST, WANCHAT, HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

Deacons

3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th
Floors Alexandra House,
Central HONG KONG

Deacons

3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th
Floors Alexandra House,
Central HONG KONG

GOLDEN MILEAGE TECHNOLOGY
(INTERNATIONAL) LTD

1102 WAGA COMMERCIAL
CENTRE, 99 WELLINGTON
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200406361

200407017AA

200407411

200408070AA

2004B02090

2004B02563

2004B03772

200500150AA

200500656

11

1, 2, 11,
12, 20, 22

10

29, 30

41

9, 14, 18,
25, 35

16
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24-03-2010

19-03-2010

18-03—-2010

24-03-2010

24-03-2010

22-03-2010

23-03-2010

18-03-2010

24-03-2010

24-10-2019

27-03-2020

24-03-2020

25-03-2020

12-02-2020

27-03-2020

01-04-2020

19-03-2020

31-03-2020

9/9

GOLDEN MILEAGE
TECHNOLOGY
(INTERNATIONAL)
LTD

CHINA RESOURCES
@OLDINGS) CO.,
LTD.

NIAGARA
AUSTRALIA PTY
LTD

CHU-SHIK-HOE—SA
DAESANG FNF
(DAESANG FNF
CORPORATION)

FORTUNE BRIGHT
OPTICALS
INDUSTRIAL
COMPANY LIMITED

UNIVERSITY OF
SOUTH AUSTRALIA

Bayer Schering
Pharma
Aktiengesellscha
ft

POLYWIDE
INTERNATIONAL
LTD.

PERFECT FLOW
ASSETS LIMITED

STREET, HONG KONG.

GOLDEN MILEAGE TECHNOLOGY
(INTERNATIONAL) LTD

1102 WAGA COMMERCTAL
CENTRE, 99 WELLINGTON
STREET, HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

CHINA PATENT AGENT (1.K.)
LTD.

22/F., GREAT EAGLE CENTRE,
23 HARBOUR RD. WANCHAT,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD
HONG KONG

Y.T. CHAN & CO.

5TH FLOOR, THE CHINESE
BANK BUILDING, 61-65 DES
VOEUX ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

P.C. WOO & CO.

RM 1225, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

Deacons

3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th
Floors Alexandra House,
Central HONG KONG

PETER SHEN & CO. LTD.
SUITE 801, 8TH FLOOR, K.
WAH CENTRE, 191 JAVA ROAD,
NORTH POINT, HONG KONG.

Perfect Flow Assets
Limited

3/F, Sing Tao News
Corporation Building, 3
Tung Wong Road, Shau Kei
Wan, Hong Kong



